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Overview of CCCS Activities: (Rm. 260 Dreese Laboratories)

8:00am Opening Remarks
Prof. Yuan Zheng, Dr. Siva Banda, Dr. Belinda King, Prof. Kevin Passino

8:30am Cooperative Control for UAVs: Overview
Prof. Kevin Passino

9:00am Control of Reusable Hypersonic Launch Vehicles: Overview
Prof. Rama Yedavalli

9:30am Aerodynamic Flow Control: Overview
Prof. Mo Samimy

10:00am Break/Poster Presentations: Overview of Related Funded Projects

Poster Session: Overview of Related Funded Projects (not CCCS-funded)
(Hallway outside Rm. 260 Dreese Laboratories)

(1) DARPA MICA Program: “OSU DARPA MICA SHARED Program,”   Prof. Joe
Cruz

(2) DARPA Autonomous Negotiating Teams (ANTS) Program: “Distributed
Dynamic Scan Scheduling,”  Prof. Kevin Passino

(3) Army Research Office, Army Research Laboratory: “Collaborative Signal
Processing for Sensor Networks,” Profs. Lee Potter and Randy Moses

(4) NASA: “Solar Radiation Pressure and Formation Flight in Highly Elliptical
Orbits,”  Prof. Trevor Williams

(5) AFOSR: “Understanding and Control of Mixing and Noise in High Speed Jets,”
Prof. Mo Samimy

(6) DAGSI/AFRL-SN and AFRL-VA: “Prediction and Control of Aero-Optic
Aberrations,”  Prof. Mo Samimy

(7) DAGSI/AFRL-VA and AFRL-PR: “High Frequency, Inertial Subrange Excitation
for Directed Energy, Weapon Bay, and Reacting Flow Applications,” Prof. Mo
Samimy



Session I: Cooperative Control for UAVs
(Rm. 260 Dreese Laboratories)

10:30am Challenge Problems and Principles of Cooperative Control
Prof. Kevin Passino

11:00am Search-Theoretic Foundations for Cooperative UAV Search
Mike Baum, Prof. Kevin Passino

11:30pm Game-Theoretic Approach to Cooperative Search and Engagement
Sriram Ganapathy, Prof. Kevin Passino

12:00pm Lunch/Discussion (Rm. 259 Dreese Laboratories)

12:30pm Markov Chain Models for Search/Enagement Games
Shankar Subramanian, Prof. Joe Cruz

1:00pm Distributed Learning and Planning for Cooperative Search
Prof. Ali Minai, Prof. Marios Polycarpou, Yan Jin, Theju Maddula

1:30pm Cooperative Control and Map Building via Surrogate Optimization
Prof. Raúl Ordóñez, Chunlei Zhang, Shreecharan Kanchanavally,
Vikramreddy Arjuva

2:00pm Distributed Sensor Fusion
Zaher Kassas, Zhijun Tang, Prof. Ümit Özgüner, Dr. Jeff Layne

2:30pm Software Architecture and Communication Networking
Prof. Ümit Özgüner, Ümit Ogras, Ben Buss, Bruce Weide

2:45pm Break

3:00pm Artificial Potential Functions and Aerospace Vehicle Formation Flight
Anees Syed, Prof. Trevor Williams, Prof. David Thompson

3:30pm Reconfiguration and Robust Formation Control
Prof. Andrea Serrani

4:00pm AFRL Feedback / Technical Discussion

Demonstrations/Tour: 4:30pm, Rm. 731 DL
(1) Preliminary work and vision for the “CCCS Cooperative Control Testbed”

Dr. Keith Redmill, Ümit Ogras, Oguz Dagci, Prof. Ümit Özgüner
(2) Bioautonomous vehicle progress/demonstration

Doug Torzewski, Prof. Kevin Passino, Dr. Kevin Daly, Prof. Brian Smith



Session II: Control of Reusable Hypersonic Launch Vehicles
(Rm. 267 Dreese Laboratories)

10:30am Nonlinear system stability via a convex combination of stability of
linear systems with robust dynamic inversion and its application
to aircraft control
Prof. Rama Yedavalli, Pravin Shanker

11:00am Footprint Determination Under Control Effector Failures for
the X40A Model
Vishnuraj Poonamallee, Yang Liu, Prof. S. Yurkovich

11:30am AFRL Feedback / Technical Discussion

12:00pm Lunch/Discussion (Rm. 259 Dreese Laboratories)

1:00pm AFRL Feedback / Technical Discussion

Session III: Aerodynamic Flow Control
(Rm. 263 Dreese Laboratories)

10:30 am  Simulation of the Test Flow
Dr. Jim DeBonis, Prof. Mo Samimy

11:00am Low Dimensional Modeling of the Test Flow
Edgar Caraballo, Prof. Mo Samimy

11:30am AFRL Feedback / Technical Discussion

12:00pm Lunch/Discussion (Rm. 259 Dreese Laboratories)

1:00pm Design of Controllers for the Test Flow
Dr. Onder Efe, Prof. Hitay Ozbay, Xin Yuan

1:30pm Design of an Experimental Facility for the Test Flow
Dr. Marco Debiasi, Prof. Mo Samimy

2:00pm AFRL Feedback / Technical Discussion

Gas Dynamics and Turbulence Laboratory Tour:

2:30pm Depart from Dreese Laboratories
3:00pm Flow Control Laboratory Tour, Discussion on Experimental Component



CCCS Researchers / Attendees

The Ohio State University
Prof. Kevin Passino passino@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Joe Cruz cruz+@osu.edu
Prof. Ümit Özgüner umit@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Hitay Özbay ozbay@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Andrea Serrani serrani@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Steve Yurkovich yurkovich@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Mo Samimy samimy.1@osu.edu
Prof. Rama Yedavalli yedavalli.1@osu.edu
Prof. Bruce Weide weide@cis.ohio-state.edu
Dr. Keith Redmill redmill@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Dr. Onder Efe onderefe@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Dr. Marco Debiasi debiasi.1@osu.edu
Dr. Yaodong Pan pany@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Yuan Zheng zheng@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Randy Moses randy@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Lee Potter potter@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Dennie Burnside burnside.1@osu.edu
Prof. Vadim Utkin utkin@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Prof. Brian Smith smith.210@osu.edu
Dr. Kevin Daly daly.40@osu.edu
Dr. Denis Garagic garagic.1@osu.edu
Ms. Stella Rubia rubia@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu

Graduate Students:
Edgar Caraballo caraballo.4@osu.edu,
Vishnuraj Poonamallee poonamallee.1@osu.edu
Yang Liu liuya@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Doug Torzewski torzewski.1@osu.edu
Ümit Ogras ograsu@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Oguz Dagci dagcio@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Ben Buss buss.15@osu.edu
Zaher Kassas kassas.2@osu.edu
Zhijun Tang tangz@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Shankar Subramanian subramanian.48@osu.edu
Mike Baum baum.32@osu.edu
Sriram Ganapathy ganapathy.3@osu.edu
Jorge Finke finkeg@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Pravin Shanker shankar.14@osu.edu
Xin Yuan yuan.40@osu.edu
Capt. Christopher A. Bohn bohn@cis.ohio-state.edu
Xu Lu xulu@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu
Veysel Gazi gaziv@er4.eng.ohio-state.edu
Yanfei Liu yanfei@ee.eng.ohio-state.edu



University of Cincinnati

Prof. Marios Polycarpou Marios.Polycarpou@UC.EDU
Prof. Ali Minai ali.minai@uc.edu
Prof. Trevor Williams twilliam@uceng.uc.edu
Prof. Effie Gutmark  egutmark@uceng.uc.edu
Prof. David Thompson David.Thompson@uc.edu

Graduate Students:

Yan Jin jinyn@ECECS.UC.EDU
Theju Maddula theju101@yahoo.com
Anees Syed helloanees@yahoo.com

Matt Flint flintmd@email.uc.edu
Yanli Yang yanli_yang@hotmail.com

University of Dayton

Prof. Raúl Ordóñez Raul.Ordonez@notes.udayton.edu

Graduate Students:

Chunlei Zhang zhangchz@notes.udayton.edu
Shreecharan Kanchanavally kanchasc@notes.udayton.edu
Vikramreddy Arjuva arjuvavr@notes.udayton.edu

Ohio University

Prof. Jim Zhu zhu@homer.ece.ohiou.edu
Prof. Doug Lawrence dal@ohio.edu



Government / DAGSI:

Dr. Belinda King, AFOSR belinda.king@afosr.af.mil

Dr. Don Paul, AFRL/VA Donald.Paul@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Siva Banda, AFRL/VA siva.banda@va.afrl.af.mil
Mr. Phil Chandler, AFRL/VA phillip.chandler@va.afrl.af.mil
Mr. Bill Blake, AFRL/VA william.blake@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. David Doman, AFRL/VA david.doman@wpafb.af.mil
Capt. Mark Keller, AFRL/VA mark.keller@wpafb.af.mil
Mr. Dave Leggett, AFRL/VA david.leggett@wpafb.af.mil
Mr. Mark Mears, AFRL/VA mark.mears@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Jason Mitchell, AFRL/VA jason.mitchell@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. James Myatt, AFRL/VA james.myatt@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Anhtuan Ngo, AFRL/VA anhtuan.ngo@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Mike Oppenheimer, AFRL/VA michael.oppenheimer@wpafb.af.mil
Mr. Steve Rasmussen, AFRL/VA steven.rasmussen@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Corey Schumacher, AFRL/VA corey.schumacher@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Andy Sparks, AFRL/VA andrew.sparks@wpafb.af.mil

Dr. Jeff Layne, AFRL/SN Jeffery.Layne@wpafb.af.mil
Mr. Martin Eilders, AFRL/SN martin.eilders@wpafb.af.mil
Dr. Johnny Evers, AFRL/MN, Eglin AFB johnny.evers@eglin.af.mil
Dr. Rob Murphey, AFRL/MN, Eglin AFB murphey@eglin.af.mil

LtCol. Sharon Heise, DARPA, IXO saheise@darpa.mil

Dr. Marc Steinberg, NAVAIR, US Navy SteinbergML@navair.navy.mil

LtCol. David Jacques, AFIT david.jacques@afit.edu
Prof. Meir Pachter, AFIT Meir.Pachter@afit.edu
Dr. Tom McLaughlin, Air Force Academy Tom.McLaughlin@usafa.af.mil
Dr. Stefan Siegel, Air Force Academy Stefan.Siegel@usafa.af.mil
Dr. Kelly Cohen, Air Force Academy Kelly.Cohen@usafa.af.mil

Dr. Jim DeBonis, NASA Glenn Jim.DeBonis@grc.nasa.gov
Dr. Dennis Culley, NASA Glenn dennis.culley@grc.nasa.gov
Dr. John Hanson, NASA Marshall john.hanson@msfc.nasa.gov

Dr. Liz Downie, DAGSI edownie@dagsi.org



Directions to The Ohio State University*

From the north:
Take any major highway to I-270. Take I-270 to SR 315 south. From SR 315 south, exit at
Lane Avenue.

From the south:
Take any major highway to I-71 north. Take I-71 north to SR 315 north. Exit at Lane Avenue.

From the west:
Take any major highway to I-70 east. Take I-70 east to SR 315 north. Exit at Lane Avenue.

From the east:
Take any major highway to I-70 west. Take I-70 west to SR 315 north. Exit at Lane Avenue.

From Port Columbus International Airport:
Take I-670 west. Proceed to SR 315 north. Exit at Lane Avenue.

* From OSU Visitor Guide. For more details, if you have access to the web, click here.

 Hotel Information
Holiday Inn on the Lane, 328 W. Lane Ave., 614-294-4848; 800-465-4329
Located on the north side of Lane Ave., east of 315 and just west of Tuttle
Park Place Ave (see maps).
For more information on accommodations, see http://www.osu.edu/visitors/



Directions to Dreese Laboratory

Go east on Lane Avenue from 315.

Turn right on Tuttle Park Place.

Turn left on Ives Drive, and turn right to Garage A. Third floor of garage
connects to Second Floor of Dreese by skyway.

If Garage A is full, return to Tuttle Park Place and turn left. Then turn left
into Garage D (Tuttle Park Place Garage). You may walk to Dreese
Laboratory, which is nearby, just to the southeast of the Tuttle Park Place
Garage (see above map).

Click here for a detailed map of the Dreese Laboratory neighborhood, if you
have access to the web.



Directions to CCCS Meetings,
Dreese Laboratory Second Floor


